	第36屆全校運動會個人單項成績公佈表
	  3月27日

	組別：
	男A
	　
	項目：
	跳遠決賽
	　

	名次
	號碼
	姓名
	單位
	成績
	備註

	1
	1434
	張簡晨昀
	XS4A
	5.24M
	　

	2
	1617
	洪楷勛
	UJ1A
	5.16M
	　

	3
	1418
	黃以信
	HE4C
	4.93M
	　

	4
	1504
	許文德
	XE5A
	4.80M
	

	5
	1609
	莊伯彥
	US1A
	4.79M
	

	6
	1616
	[bookmark: _GoBack]熊庭偉
	UJ1A
	4.49M
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第 3 6 屆全校運動會個人單項成績公佈表     3 月 2 7 日  

組別：  男 A     項目：  跳遠決賽     

名次  號碼  姓名  單位  成績  備註  

1  1434  張簡 晨 昀  XS4A  5.24 M     

2  1617  洪 楷勛  UJ1A  5.16 M     

3  1418  黃 以信  HE4C  4.93 M     

4  1504  許文德  XE5A  4.80 M   

5  1609  莊 伯 彥  US1A  4.79 M   

6  1616  熊 庭偉  UJ1A  4.49 M     

 

